SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
SUMMARY STATISTICS

1. NO. OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED . 45
2. NO. OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES .0

3. NO. OF CANDIDATES APPEARED : 45
4. NO. OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 40

WITH O GRADE
WITH A+ GRADE

WITH A GRADE : 19
WITH B+ GRADE 9
WITH B GRADE 1
NO. OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 5
NO. OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE .0
PERCETAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) . 88.89
GANESHKHIND, DIRECTOR
PUNE 411 007 BOARD OF EXAM. & EVALU.
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THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

GRADE
22021005040

GRADE
22021005487

GRADE
22021005488

GRADE
22021005524

GRADE
22021005893

GRADE A
22021004910

GRADE A
22021004917

GRADE A
22021004919

GRADE A
22021004950

GRADE A
22021004968

GRADE A
22021004980

GRADE A
22021004981

GRADE A
22021004985

GRADE A
22021004988

GRADE A
22021004990

GRADE A
22021004991

GRADE A
22021004996

GRADE A
22021005009

GRADE A
22021005057

GRADE A



22021005490

22021005519

22021005521

22021005522

22021005523

22021004986

22021004987

22021005484

22021005486

22021005891

22021005892

22021005058

22021004921

22021004922

22021004934

22021004982

22021004984

22021005039

22021005050

22021005489

22021005894

22021004908

22021004920

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A+

GRADE A+

GRADE A+

GRADE A+

GRADE A+

GRADE A+

GRADE B

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE O

GRADE O



GRADE O
22021004926

GRADE O
22021004927

GRADE O
22021004989
PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 88.89
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